Cannington: 06 March 2024

21:45 | Maiden 380m

NAME
Rippin' Warrior
e

Blacl

=

She's All Noise (SCR)

Vacant Box

w]

Liberty Rules (L/SCR)

Mick Will Do
Red Bdl D

(%]

Vacant Box

Twinkle Toes Nod
Black D

Send It Jack
Wht & Fwn D

col ~

R3
2223 | NOV 380m

NAME
Ace Stunner
Blue BdI B
—
-

Not An Option
Brindle B

Neon Leon (SCR)

In Her Mood
Black B

Love Me Better
Black D

Touch Of Tommy
Wh &Blk D

Essential Choice
Blue Bdl B

Dozen Staples
Black B

Wise Abalone (SCR)
Liberty Star

Black B
(into 3)
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R5
2307 | NOV 520m

NAME
Arbolino
n Black D

=== Pumbaa Smith
=72= BlackD

Nifty Ned
3 Black'D

Maxwell Smart
n Black D

5 Vacant Box

Yingluck (SCR)
Starlight Ariel
Black B

col ~

Apple Crumble
BIEC’?(D u

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park

Tommy Shelby at Stud

choicechem.com.au

TRAINER

Aaron Brown

Bradley Mitchem

Rod Noden

Barry Mcpherson

Rod Noden

Trudi Mitchem

Kennel closes 21:00

LAST 4

22

8786

7275

7578

5764

2633

PRIZE MONEY $2,172
$1.4K - $430 - $210 - $77

BEST T/D

22.51

22.56

22.50

22.53

22.75

22.25

PRIZE MONEY $2,287
$1.5K - $460 - $230 - $81

TRAINER

Kellie Buckwell

Bradley Mitchem
Terry Erenshaw

Michael Hine
Kellie Buckwell
Joe Dailly

Joe Dailly

Enzo Crudeli
Michael Hine

Rod Noden

LAST 4

7354

8676

2412

6484

1467

1342

2637

4353

2816

5444

BEST T/D

22.66

22.85

22.16

22.30

NBT

22.00

21.97

22.16

22.00

22.18

PRIZE MONEY $9,905
$6.5K - $2K - $1K - $350

TRAINER

Paul Stuart

Jamie Marsh

Jamie Marsh

Christine Robartson

Joe Dailly

Paul Stuart

Chris Halse

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

1

5413

8665

5612

1271

7542

3648

BEST T/D

30.07

30.60

30.84

30.19

NBT

29.99

30.07

2203 | NOV 275m

NAME

What A Knockout
Black D

Lightning Strik
Lightning Strike

Wedge Run
Brindle D

Love Survivor
Blue B

Shinboner Archer
Blue BdI D

Mary Samsonite
Fawn B
Loose Wheels (SCR)

Not The Hair
Black B

Wizard's Nova (SCR)
Run A Tick

Blue B
(into 7)
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R4
22:47 | 4th Grade 380m

NAME
Cash Monelli

Red Fwn D

—

Not Much Kuna
Black B

Luna Sunrise
Blue B

Horoscope
Black B

Off The Green
Brindle B

West On Fizz

Fawn B

Aussie Trickster
Blue B

Golden Bullet
Red Fwn D

3
4]

5
6
8

R6

NAME
Blood Diamante
Black B

== She's Electric
=7= BlueB

Wildash Boris
Red Fwn D

Yunderup Digger
Lt BdI D pPlge

Dozer Can Browse
Red BdI B

3
5
Fennec Fox
E Fawn B
Rock Solid Kid
Red BdI D
9

Zen Tokyo
Black D

Pad Up Dermott (SCR)

N

.com.au

R2 50yrs of Racing Kevin Rowe

TRAINER

Barry Mcpherson
Michael Rylands
Barry Mcpherson
Joe Dailly
Graeme Hall

Darren Rowe
Jen Thompson
Colleen Pierson
Graeme Hall

Laurie Malcolm

50yrs of Racing Leonard Mortimore

TRAINER

Kellie Buckwell
Michael Johnston
Tony Mallia
Kellie Buckwell
Michael Hine
Max Julien

Barry Mcpherson

Brad Cook

50yrs of Racing Les Christopherson
23:32 | 5th/6th Grade 380m

TRAINER

Colleen Pierson
Enzo Crudeli
Bradley Mitchem
Michael Rylands
David Magistro
Enzo Crudeli
Brad Cook

Darren Rowe

Trudi Mitchem

PRIZE MONEY $2,074

$1.3K-$410

LAST 4

7477

5438

7268

1462

7648

4723

5688

3135

6537

6874

-$210-$73

BEST T/D

16.46

16.49

16.41

16.13

16.32

16.21

16.47

16.44

16.48

16.36

PRIZE MONEY $2,390

$1.5K - $480

LAST 4

3466

8437

8281

2321

4383

8174

1423

7472

- $240 - $84

BEST T/D

21.89

21.93

22.05

21.94

21.80

21.93

21.97

21.82

PRIZE MONEY $2,287

$1.5K - $460

LAST 4

6632

7176

3858

3315

2178

1324

2262

6253

7786

-$230-$81

BEST T/D

22.15

22.10

NBT

22.00

22.03

21.99

21.94

22.29

22.86
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Cannington: 06 March 2024

R7
2351 | Free For All 380m

Greyhound Gold

SOEHEwHwIﬁIH

NAME
Obsessed Much

Black

Cindy Doyle
R;d Fvyn B Y

ngh Level

Fawn B

Super Charge
Black

thsYak
n & Wh D

SteIIa Forever
Black

Zara's lvan
Black D

West On Hazy

Fawn D

Super Pumped (SCR)
Idle Awhile (SCR)

R
0031 4th/5th Grade 380m

Fuller Fitness

=

7

i > JCIN ~ B

NAME
All Over Katie

Black

Spin King (SCR)

Canya Ramesses
fawn brindle D

Impress Kerr
BlueF&WB

Flying Goldwin
Favyvn § 8
Fantasy Lee

Wht & Fwn B

West On Libby

Black

Stone Cold Augie (SCR)

R11
00:54 | 6th Grade 380m

Zack Monelli at Stud

wmﬂﬂmﬂwlﬁl

NAME
Flaming Gas (SCR)
Cut Model

fawn brindle B

Max Blazer
Black D

Extreme Rip
Brindle B

Ace Roulette
Blue D

Po pY Tahleia

Aussie Primrose
Brindle B

Lady Tureaud
Black B

Pad Up Dermott (SCR)

TRAINER

Tracey Hine
Murray Stewart
Tony Mallia
Tony Mallia

Joe Dailly

Enzo Crudeli
Joe Dailly

Kellie Buckwell

Bradley Mitchem

Max Julien

TRAINER

Brad Cook
Barry Mcpherson

David Magistro
Amanda Lintott
Diane Carmody
Kellie Buckwell

Chris Halse

Chris Halse

TRAINER

Jen Thompson

Darren Rowe
Barry Mcpherson
Shayne Williams
Kellie Buckwell
Wayne Beamish
Bradley Mitchem

Graeme Hall

Trudi Mitchem

Kennel closes 21:00

PRIZE MONEY $2,722
$1.8K - $550 - $270 - $96

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1165 21.84
7836  21.99
1136 22.03
5444 21.78
6223 21.70
4332 21.76
6557 22.21
3411 21.62
1876 NBT

4155 21.71

PRIZE MONEY $2,390
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $84

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5566 22.02
3656 21.99
2652  21.84
1212 22.28
7731 22.01
8241 22.03
1441 21.97
3865 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,172
$1.4K - $430 - $210 - $77

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7544 22.09
4824  22.09
3447  22.40
5373 22.07
6486  22.04
2346 21.95
5546  22.11
2686 22.45
7786 22.86

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

NAME

Gimli
Fawn D
Stylish In Black
Black B

Kisses For Kaos
Black B

Wise Barra
Blue B

Vacant Box

Black D

3
4
5
E Shian Pedro

ae Dance
Bla§<g

Clifton Matilda (SCR)

R1
00:32 6th Grade 380m

NAME
Because Of You
Red Fwn D

Molfetta Knight

Black

Bow Bow Bullet
Black D

Wahoo Monelli
Black D

Turk's Dream
Black B

3

4]

5

E ga!iktDDecision
. Black Trinity
8]
9

Black B

Dr. Jimm
BIueJD Y

Pad Up Dermott (SCR)

NAME
Collaborator
. Black D

== Beautiful Babe
:2.: Blue Fwn B

ing lill
3 fameme)
n Found The Brake

Fawn D
Blazing Jo
BIk&Wthl 4
El Salvador
E Black B
Opal Magic
SERGMee

Dear Demi
E Blue B

9% Pedro's Me Dad (SCR)

10] Petite Parton (SCR)

N

RS 50yrs of Racing Lexia Isaac
o0:06 | 5th/6th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Jamie Marsh

Diane Carmody

Christine Robartson

Chris Halse

Amanda Lintott

Joe Dailly

Vince Reid

50yrs of Racing Margaret Fleming

TRAINER

Graeme Hall
Nick Minutillo
Darren Rowe
Kellie Buckwell
Justin Wood
Bradley Mitchem
Murray Stewart

Wayne Beamish

Trudi Mitchem

50yrs of Racing Max Landsdown
R12
o01:12 | 5th/6th Grade 275m

TRAINER

Max Julien
David Whitcher
Tracey Hine
Laurie Malcolm
John Magistro
Wayne Beamish
Des Irwin

Tony Mallia

John Magistro
Tony Mallia

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,629
$1.7K - $530 - $260 - $93

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1311 29.81
6872  30.35
5354  30.29
2561 29.99
6176  30.00
8768  30.96
8568  30.37

PRIZE MONEY $2,172
$1.4K - $430 - $210 - $77

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7264 2214
3585  22.21
8378  22.73
3544 22.09
6655  22.05
3757  21.97
2337  22.00
3535  22.18
7786  22.86

PRIZE MONEY $2,074
$1.3K-$410-$210- $73

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7534  15.88
1164  16.10
7327  16.30
8446  16.49
3424 16.34
2823 16.00
4545  15.96
4353 16.11
7673 16.23
5665 16.11
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